
Presidential Primary March 3, 2020

Unoffical Results

Total # Voters 13,627

 41 % Voter Turnout

Announced @  11:00PM

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

Presidential Preference
Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NO PREFERENCE 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 4

0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

BLANKS : 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3

TOTALS : 1 1 3 9 4 1 0 19

State Committee Man
Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

1 1 3 7 4 1 0 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLANKS : 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

TOTALS : 1 1 3 9 4 1 0 19

State Committee Woman  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

BLANKS : 1 1 2 8 4 1 0 17

TOTALS : 1 1 3 9 4 1 0 19

Town Committee  

Prec. 1 Prec. 2 Prec. 3 Prec. 4 Prec. 5 Prec. 6 Prec. 7 TOTALS

0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

BLANKS : 10 10 30 87 40 10 0 187

TOTALS : 10 10 30 90 40 10 0 190

WRITE-INS

WRITE-INS

WRITE-INS

WRITE-INS

KENNETH REED ARMSTRONG

MAX ABRAMSON

ADAM KOKESH

JO JORGENSEN

DON GRAHAM

JACOB GEORGE HORNBERGER

SAMUEL JOSEPH ROBB

DAN TAXATION IS THEFT BEHRMAN

KIMBERLY MARGARET RUFF

ARVIN VOHRA

VERMIN LOVE SUPREME

3/3/2020         11:17 PM


